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2010

2048

2056

2061

2071

2072

2083

2097

2120

2121

2124

2157

2162

2190

2203

2204

2214

2215

2216

2221

2246

2253

2289

2321

2326

2327

2337

2340

2351

2366

HEARING SCHEDULE AND INDEX

DESCRIPTION

Criminal procedure; release prior to trial
Reintegration of child into family

Care of children; educational decisions
Theft of license plates

Prohibiting juveniles from carrying firearms
Prohikbition of firearms at school

Child suing parents

Health spas

Artificial insemination

Health spas

Automobile warranties

Child support through high school

District magistrate judges

Change of venue in domestic relations

Uniform Controlled Substances Act; sales to minors
Abortion of a viable fetus

Civil Rights Commission; disclosure of information
Civil procedure; comparative negligence

Civil procedure; depositions

Interpreters for the deaf
Powers of conservators

Referrals of persons seeking enforcement of
child support orders

Unlawful use of weapons

Penalties for certain burglaries

Victim impact statement prior to sentencing
Release prior to trial

Amending Kansas Uniform Gifts to Minors Act
Crime of promoting obscenity

Change of a judge

Courts; relating to certain records

DATE OF
HEARTING

1986
1-16

1-16

1-16

DISCUSSION AND
ACTION
1986

1-16

3-25

3-25

1-16

2-5

1-16

1-16

3-10



HEARING SCHEDULE AND INDEX Page 2

DATE OF DISCUSSION AND
BILIL, NUMBER DESCRIPTION HEARING ACTION
1986 1986
HB 2367 Worthless checks
HB 2377 Admissibility of certain prerecorded statements
HB 2381 Excluding certain persons from the definition
of employee
HB 2404 Crime of promoting obscenity harmful to minors
HB 2409 Kansas Tort Claims Act; certain exceptions to
liability
HB 2440 Giving a worthless check
HB 2441 Disclosure of information by news media or
press in gathering information
HB 2442 Pleas of guilty or nolc contendre 1-16 1-16
HB 2444 Probate procedure
HB 2445 Discovery depositions in criminal cases
HB 2446 Damestic relations; attorney fees and expenses
HB 2453 Unsworn declarations; permitting such under
penalty of perjury
HB 2457 Punitive damages 2-26
HB 2458 Wrongful death; admissibility of evidence of
remarriage 3-31 4-1
HB 2475 Uniform Marital Property Act
HB 2507 Unlawful use of weapons
HB 2518 Kansas Juvenile Offenders Code; prohibiting certain
acts
HB 2520 Kansas Juvenile Offenders Code; prohibiting certain
acts
Sub. Certain exemptions from process 1-16
HB 2522 2-18 2-18
HB 2530 Open Records Act; certain exemptions
HB 2531 Proceedings in aid of execution 2-18 2-18
HB 2580 Judicial Council; publication and distribution
of reports
HB 2599 Treatment of mentally ill; immunity from civil liability
HB 2639 Division of property in divorce 1-30
2-5 2-5
HB 2657 Investment securities 1-29 1-29
HB 2658 Support and visitation; orders for child support 1-30
2-20 2-20
HB 2661 Health care providers; medical malpractice 1-21, 1-23, 1-27, 2-13

1-13,
1-28, 2-3, 2-4, 2-10, 2-17
2-11, 2-12, 2-13, 2-17
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BILL NUMBER

HB 2662

HB 2672

HB 2678

HB 2684

HB 2686

HB 2707

HB 2712

HB 2735

HB 2743

HB 2752

HB 2754

HB 2770
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2825
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B B 8 B

2831

&8

2851

i

2855

DESCRIPTION

Interest on judgments

Hospitals; liens upon personal injury damages
Small claims procedure

Municipal court procedure; release of persons
unable to make bond

Kansas Tort Claims Act; attorney fees

District magistrate judges' powers and
authority

Sex offenses involving children

Law enforcement officers; psychological testing
Detention of juveniles in jail

Operation or attempted operation of a motor
vehicle; tests for blood alcochol levels

Public use of private land; exemption from
liability for injuries to persons using land

Physician/patient privilege

Traffic infractions and violations of municipal
ordinances

Juveniles; penalties for traffic offenses

Juvenile offenders; use of secure detention

Parentage proceedings
Admission of evidence at preliminary examination
County law libraries

Adopticns; assessments by court appointed
social workers

Redemption of real property
Judges of the district court
Docket fees for appeals in limited actions

Forfeiture of appearance bond; relating to court
costs

Division of property in domestic relations cases

Liens on real property; requiring trust funds to
pay certain claims

DATE OF
HEARING
1986

3-10

3-5

2-27

2-27

3-6

DISCUSSION AND
ACTION
1986

2-20

3-10

2-20

2-19

3-10

3-10

2-20

3-10

2-18

2-19

2-19

3-3

2-24

2-26

2-26

3-5

2-27

2-27

3-10
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BILL NUMBER
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2868

2869

2872

2873

2874

2876

2879

2880

2881

2882

2883

2898

2899

2907

2918

2924

2925

2927

2941

2942

2944

2945

2961

2962

DESCRIPTION DATE COF
HEARTNG

1986

District attorneys; establishing office
in First Judicial District

Extradition of certain persons 2-26
Watershed district powers and duties

Kansas Code for Care of Children; removal of
children from home 2-24

Kansas Code for Care of Children; restrain-
ing orders against alleged abusers 2-24

Health care providers; concerning certain
reports

Medical malpractice liability; settlement
conferences

Health care provider liability insurance;
termination of coverage

State Board of Healing Arts; members, staff and
officers

Health care provider insurance; Health Care
Stabilization Fund and premium surcharges

Health care provider liability insurance;
coverage required and remedies for failure
to comply

Code for Care of Children; reintegration of
child into family 2-27

Amending Uniform Controlled Substances Act

Sentencing and ordering of restitution 3-3
Liability claims; limiting attorney fees 2-24
Criminal prosecution; restitution 3-3

Domestic relations; enforcement of maintenance
orders

Disposition of moneys received in commission of
crime 3-3

Disinterment 2-26

Justified use of force in defense of one's

dwelling
Videotaped evidence in preliminary examinations 3-27
Eavesdropping 3-27

Appearance bond

Domestic relations; child custody orders 3-6

DISCUSSION AND
ACTION
1986

2-24

2-24

3-10

3-10
reassigned to
Federal & State
Affairs Comm.

3-10

3-10

2-26

3-27

3-27

3-10



HEARING SCHEDULE AND INDEX Page 5

BILL NUMBER DESCRTIPTION DATE CF DISCUSSION AND
HEARTNG ACTTION
1986 1986

HB 2971 Adoption; consent thereto
HB 2978 Appearance before a magistrate after arrest
HB 2986 Crimes; disposition of certain moneys
HB 2991 Kansas Healing Arts Act; unprofessicnal

conduct of licensees 3-5 3-10
HB 3050 District judges; elimination of associate

district judge positions 3-5 3-5
HB 3057 Certain traffic offenses 3.5 3-10
HB 3058 Traffic citations 3-5 3-10
HB 3063 Medical assistance; determination of

eligibility 3-6 3-10
EB 3065 Child in need of acre
HB 3070 Amending the Kansas Corporation Code 3-10 3-10
HB 3081 Court costs; taxation and billing thereof
SB 44 Theft; providing certain civil remedies therefor
SB 103 Child in need of care; inspection of records

relating to juveniles 1-29 1-29
SB 116 Civil procedure; service of process 2-18

2-20 4-1

SB 145 Act for judicial review and civil enforcement of

agency actions

SB 178 Obscenity and sexual exploitation of children;

sexual performance by minor 3-24 4-1
SB 265 Kansas Code for Care of Children; appointment

of special advocates
SB 277 Amending Kansas Tort Claims Act; persons covered
SB 278 Uniform Controlled Substances Act; forfeitures 3-20 3-20

4-1

SB 298 District courts; duties and responsibilities of

administrative judges 3-17 3-20
SB 308 Interests in agricultural land; limited

partnerships 3-20 3-20
sB 311 Temporary judges; authorizing certain cases to

e heard thereby 3-17 3-20
SB 351 Actions for damages against health care providers

intervention of certain persons
SB 387 Tort Claims Act; compromise and settlement of claims
SB 413 Subcontractors' liens 3-19 3-19
SB 415 Act for Judicial Review and civil enforcement of

agency actions 3-31 4-1
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BILL NUMBER

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB

SB
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419

439

473

474

475

477

478

479

480

509

533

534

535

540

556

564

570

587

595

668

694

695

704

705

706

DESCRIPTION

Sentencing
Relating to parole

Judicial review and civil enforcement of state
agency actions

Liens on personal property for materials and
services; time limit for filing

Sentencing and ordering of restitution
Attorneys; relating to a client's money
Kansas Administrative Procedures Act

Kansas Administrative Procedure Act; applica-
tion thereof

Civil procedure
Arson

Actions for divorce, annulment or separate
maintenance; custody of children

Child support; determination of amount
Child visitation orders; procedures for

enforcement

Certain licensees licensed or certificated by
agencies; misconduct or malpractice and liability
insurance

Garnishment orders

Unlawful discharge of a firearm

Intent to permanently deprive a library of
materials

Hazing
Docket fees; amount and disposition thereof
Product liability; prohibiting certain evidence

Abused persons; protection therefor

Uniform Controlled Substances Act; Schedules I and IT

Children and minors; reports of suspected
child abuse

Unlawful disclosure of a warrant

Crimes regarding parental custody

DATE OF
HEARING

1986

3-18

3-25

3-19

3-25

3-18

3-25

3-25

3-31

3-25

3-17

3-17

3-17

3-26

3-27

3-18

3-25

3-27

3-26

3-25

3-24

3-24

3-24

DISCUSSION AND
ACTION

1986

3-20

3-25

3-19

3-25

3-18

4-1

4-1

4-1

4-1

3-19

3-19

4-1

3-27

3-18

4-1

3-27



HEARING SCHEDULE AND INDEX Page 7

BILL, NUMBER

SB 707
SB 708
SB 709
SB 710

SB 711

SB 712

SB 713

DESCRIPTION

Authority of Attorney General in certain cases
Promotion of prostitution

Expungement of records

Time limit for commencing prosecution

Children; admissibility of evidence at certain
proceedings

Law enforcement agencies; reports of missing
children

Juveniles; grounds for teking into custody:
interstate compact on juveniles

DATE OF
HEARING
1986
3-24
3-24
3-24

3-24

3-24

3-24

3-24

DISCUSSION AND
ACTION
1986
4-1
4-1

4-1

4-1

4-1



