HOUSE JUDICIARY COMMITTEE

1986

Chairman	Representative	Joe Knopp
Vice-Chairman	Representative	Robert Wunsch
Ranking Minority Member	Representative	John Solbach
Members:		

Representative Joan Adam

Representative Edwin Bideau

Representative Frank Buehler

Representative Stephen Cloud

Representative Arthur Douville

Representative Santford Duncan

Representative Wanda Fuller

Representative Richard Harper

Representative Ruth Luzzati

Representative Mike O'Neal

Representative Bill Roy

Representative Jack Shriver

Representative Vincent Snowbarger

Representative George Teagarden

Representative Bob Vancrum

Representative Joan Wagnon

Representative Thomas Walker

Representative Donna Whiteman

Staff:

Michael Heim, Legislative Research Department

Jerry Donaldson, Legislative Research Department

Mary Ann Torrence, Revisor of Statutes' Office

Jan Sims, Secretary to the Committee

Name & Date 1/131/141/151/161/211/221/231/27 1/281/291/302/3 2/4 2/5 2/6 2/102/112/12 Adam, Joan E E E E E E E E E	
Adam, Joan E	2/ 1 i
Buehler, Frank Buehler, Bu	
Cloud, Stephen E	
Douville, Arthur E	
Duncan, Sandy E <	
Fuller, Wanda	
Harper, Richard E	
Knopp, Joe E E E E E E Image: Control of the	Ε
Luzzati, Ruth O'Neal, Mike Roy, Bill Shriver, Jack Snowbarger, V. E Solbach, John E E E E E E Vancrum, Bob E E E E E E E E E E E E	
O'Neal, Mike	
Roy, Bill Shriver, Jack Image: Control of the control	
Shriver, Jack Showbarger, V. E Solbach, John E E E E E Teagarden, Geo. E Vancrum, Bob E E E E E E E E E E E E E	
Snowbarger, V. E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	
Solbach, John E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	
Teagarden, Geo. E E E U E E U E E U E E U E E U E U E	
Vancrum, Bob E E E	
Wagnon, Joan E	
Walker, Thomas E	<u></u>
Whiteman, Donna	
Wunsch, Bob	
	_

<u> </u>	<u>xcus</u>	sed	•				. A -	Ab	sent	-	,		. в1	ank	. – I	Pres	ent	
Name & Date		1	2/19	2/20.	2/24	2/252	1	1]		3/5	3/6	į	Ì.	i	· ·	T	3/18
Adam, Joan			E		E						E							E
Bideau, Edwin												E						E
Buehler, Frank														·				
Cloud, Stephen																		E
Douville, Arthur		E		E						E				-				
Duncan, Sandy		E					E	E		E							E	E
Fuller, Wanda	Е			E	E			E		E							E	
Harper, Richard				E	E			E				E	E					E
Knopp, Joe																		E
Luzzati, Ruth		E	E		E	E	E	E	Е	Ε	E	E	E				E	E
O'Neal, Mike																		
Roy, Bill																		
Shriver, Jack								E		E		E	E					
Snowbarger, V.								Е				E						
Solbach, John						E												
Teagarden, Geo.			E	-	E		Ε	E	E	E	E	E	E				E	
Vancrum, Bob																		
Wagnon, Joan																		
Walker, Thomas																		
Whiteman, Donna																		
Wunsch, Bob				Е														
															-			
									 			1			1	1	1	1 - 1

	<u>E - E</u>	x cus	ed					A -	Ab	sent	_		Bl	ank,	_ E	res	ent.	
Na.			I	3/24	B/25:	3/26	3/27	3/31										T
	dam, Joan						E											
E	Bideau, Edwin																	
E	Buehler, Frank													٠				i
C	loud, Stephen						E											
_ [ouville, Arthur																	
Γ	uncan, Sandy			E		E										9		
F	uller, Wanda	E		E		E												
H	Marper, Richard			Ε			E											
K	nopp, Joe																	
I	wzzati, Ruth			E	E	E	E											
C	'Neal, Mike						E											
F	Roy, Bill																	
) S	Shriver, Jack																	
5	Nnowbarger, V.					E	E											
	Solbach, John											•						
1	Peagarden, Geo.			E .			Ε											
7	Jancrum, Bob	·			i													
V	Vagnon, Joan											`				·		
V	Walker, Thomas																,	
V	Whiteman, Donna						E											
V	vunsch, Bob																	
															·			
																		 _
,									÷									

BILL NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	DATE OF HEARING 1986	DISCUSSION AND ACTION 1986
HB 2010	Criminal procedure; release prior to trial	1–16	1–16
HB 2048	Reintegration of child into family		
HB 2056	Care of children; educational decisions		
HB 2061	Theft of license plates		
HB 2071	Prohibiting juveniles from carrying firearms		
нв 2072	Prohibition of firearms at school		
HB 2083	Child suing parents		
нв 2097	Health spas		3–25
HB 2120	Artificial insemination		
HB 2121	Health spas		3–25
HB 2124	Automobile warranties	1–16	1–16
HB 2157	Child support through high school	1–30 2–5	2–5
HB 2162	District magistrate judges		
HB 2190	Change of venue in domestic relations	1–16	1–16
HB 2203	Uniform Controlled Substances Act; sales to minors	1–16	1–16
HB 2204	Abortion of a viable fetus		
HB 2214	Civil Rights Commission; disclosure of information		
HB 2215	Civil procedure; comparative negligence		
HB 2216	Civil procedure; depositions	1–16 2–5 2–20	3–10
HB 2221	Interpreters for the deaf		
HB 2246	Powers of conservators		
HB 2253	Referrals of persons seeking enforcement of child support orders		
HB 2289	Unlawful use of weapons		
HB 2321	Penalties for certain burglaries		
HB 2326	Victim impact statement prior to sentencing		
HB 2327	Release prior to trial		
HB 2337	Amending Kansas Uniform Gifts to Minors Act		
HB 2340	Crime of promoting obscenity		
HB 2351	Change of a judge		
HB 2366	Courts; relating to certain records		

BILL NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	DATE OF I HEARING 1986	DISCUSSION AND ACTION 1986
HB 2367	Worthless checks		
HB 2377	Admissibility of certain prerecorded statements		
HB 2381	Excluding certain persons from the definition of employee		
HB 2404	Crime of promoting obscenity harmful to minors		
нв 2409	Kansas Tort Claims Act; certain exceptions to liability		
нв 2440	Giving a worthless check		
HB 2441	Disclosure of information by news media or press in gathering information		
HB 2442	Pleas of guilty or nolo contendre	1–16	1–16
HB 2444	Probate procedure		
HB 2445	Discovery depositions in criminal cases		
HB 2446	Domestic relations; attorney fees and expenses		
HB 2453	Unsworn declarations; permitting such under penalty of perjury		
HB 2457	Punitive damages	2–26	
HB 2458	Wrongful death; admissibility of evidence of remarriage	3–31	4-1
HB 2475	Uniform Marital Property Act		
HB 2507	Unlawful use of weapons		
HB 2518	Kansas Juvenile Offenders Code; prohibiting certa acts	in	
HB 2520	Kansas Juvenile Offenders Code; prohibiting certa acts	in	
Sub. HB 2522	Certain exemptions from process	1–16 2–18	2–18
HB 2530	Open Records Act; certain exemptions		
HB 2531	Proceedings in aid of execution	2–18	2–18
нв 2580	Judicial Council; publication and distribution of reports		
нв 2599	Treatment of mentally ill; immunity from civil li	ability	
нв 2639	Division of property in divorce	1–30 2–5	2–5
нв 2657	Investment securities	1–29	1–29
нв 2658	Support and visitation; orders for child support	1–30 2–20	2–20
HB 2661	1-2	3, 1-21, 1-23, 1-28, 2-3, 2-4, 2-10, 2-12, 2-13, 2-1	, 2–17

BILL NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	DATE OF HEARING 1986	DISCUSSION AND ACTION 1986
нв 2662	Interest on judgments	2–5 2–20	2–20
HB 2672	Hospitals; liens upon personal injury damages	3–5	3–10
нв 2678	Small claims procedure	2–6 2–20	2–20
нв 2684	Municipal court procedure; release of persons unable to make bond	2–19	2–19
HB 2686	Kansas Tort Claims Act; attorney fees	3–6	3–10
нв 2707	District magistrate judges' powers and authority		
HB 2712	Sex offenses involving children		
HB 2735	Law enforcement officers; psychological testing	3–10	3–10
нв 2743	Detention of juveniles in jail	2–6 2–20	2–20
нв 2752	Operation or attempted operation of a motor vehicle; tests for blood alcohol levels	3–4	3–10
HB 2754	Public use of private land; exemption from liability for injuries to persons using land		
HB 2770	Physician/patient privilege	2–18	2–18
HB 2771	Traffic infractions and violations of municipal ordinances	2–19	2–19
HB 2772	Juveniles; penalties for traffic offenses	2–19	2–19
нв 2773	Juvenile offenders; use of secure detention	2–6 3–3	3–3
нв 2775	Parentage proceedings	2–24	2–24
HB 2783	Admission of evidence at preliminary examination	2–26	2–26
HB 2792	County law libraries	2–26	2–26
HB 2815	Adoptions; assessments by court appointed social workers		
HB 2816	Redemption of real property		
HB 2825	Judges of the district court	3–5	3–5
HB 2830	Docket fees for appeals in limited actions	2–27	2–27
нв 2831	Forfeiture of appearance bond; relating to court costs	2–27	2–27
HB 2851	Division of property in domestic relations cases	3–6	3–10
нв 2855	Liens on real property; requiring trust funds to pay certain claims		

BILL NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	DATE OF HEARING 1986	DISCUSSION AND ACTION 1986
нв 2868	District attorneys; establishing office in First Judicial District		
HB 2869	Extradition of certain persons	2–26	
HB 2872	Watershed district powers and duties		
HB 2873	Kansas Code for Care of Children; removal of children from home	2–24	2–24
нв 2874	Kansas Code for Care of Children; restrain- ing orders against alleged abusers	2–24	2–24
HB 2876	Health care providers; concerning certain reports		
нв 2879	Medical malpractice liability; settlement conferences		
HB 2880	Health care provider liability insurance; termination of coverage		
HB 2881	State Board of Healing Arts; members, staff and officers		
нв 2882	Health care provider insurance; Health Care Stabilization Fund and premium surcharges		
нв 2883	Health care provider liability insurance; coverage required and remedies for failure to comply		
нь 2898	Code for Care of Children; reintegration of child into family	2–27	3–10
нв 2899	Amending Uniform Controlled Substances Act		
HB 2907	Sentencing and ordering of restitution	3–3	3–10
HB 2918	Liability claims; limiting attorney fees	2–24	reassigned to Federal & State Affairs Comm.
нв 2924	Criminal prosecution; restitution	3–3	3–10
нв 2925	Domestic relations; enforcement of maintenance orders		
нв 2927	Disposition of moneys received in commission of crime	3–3	3–10
нв 2941	Disinterment	2–26	2–26
нв 2942	Justified use of force in defense of one's dwelling		
HB 2944	Videotaped evidence in preliminary examinations	3–27	3–27
HB 2945	Eavesdropping	3–27	3–27
HB 2961	Appearance bond		
нв 2962	Domestic relations; child custody orders	3–6	3–10

BILL NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	DATE OF HEARING 1986	DISCUSSION AND ACTION 1986
HB 2971	Adoption; consent thereto		
HB 2978	Appearance before a magistrate after arrest		
HB 2986	Crimes; disposition of certain moneys		
нв 2991	Kansas Healing Arts Act; unprofessional conduct of licensees	3–5	3–10
нв 3050	District judges; elimination of associate district judge positions	3–5	3–5
нв 3057	Certain traffic offenses	3–5	3–10
HB 3058	Traffic citations	3–5	3-10
нв 3063	Medical assistance; determination of eligibility	3–6	3–10
HB 3065	Child in need of acre		
нв 3070	Amending the Kansas Corporation Code	3-10	3–10
HB 3081	Court costs; taxation and billing thereof		
SB 44	Theft; providing certain civil remedies therefor		
SB 103	Child in need of care; inspection of records relating to juveniles	1–29	1–29
SB 116	Civil procedure; service of process	2–18 2–20	4-1
SB 145	Act for judicial review and civil enforcement of agency actions		
SB 178	Obscenity and sexual exploitation of children; sexual performance by minor	3–24	4-1
SB 265	Kansas Code for Care of Children; appointment of special advocates		
SB 277	Amending Kansas Tort Claims Act; persons covered		
SB 278	Uniform Controlled Substances Act; forfeitures	3–20	3–20 4–1
SB 298	District courts; duties and responsibilities of administrative judges	3–17	3–20
SB 308	Interests in agricultural land; limited partnerships	3–20	3–20
SB 311	Temporary judges; authorizing certain cases to be heard thereby	3–17	3–20
SB 351	Actions for damages against health care providers intervention of certain persons		
SB 387	Tort Claims Act; compromise and settlement of claims	5	
SB 413	Subcontractors' liens	3–19	3–19
SB 415	Act for Judicial Review and civil enforcement of agency actions	3–31	4-1

BILL NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	DATE OF HEARING 1986	DISCUSSION AND ACTION 1986
SB 419	Sentencing	3–18	3–20
SB 439	Relating to parole		
SB 473	Judicial review and civil enforcement of state agency actions	3–25	3–25
SB 474	Liens on personal property for materials and services; time limit for filing	3–19	3–19
SB 475	Sentencing and ordering of restitution	3–25	3–25
SB 477	Attorneys; relating to a client's money	3–18	3–18
SB 478	Kansas Administrative Procedures Act	3–25	4-1
SB 479	Kansas Administrative Procedure Act; application thereof	3–25	4-1
SB 480	Civil procedure	3–31	4-1
SB 509	Arson	3–25	4-1
SB 533	Actions for divorce, annulment or separate maintenance; custody of children	3–17	3–19
SB 534	Child support; determination of amount	3–17	3–19
SB 535	Child visitation orders; procedures for enforcement	3–17	3–19 4–1
SB 540	Certain licensees licensed or certificated by agencies; misconduct or malpractice and liability insurance	3–26	4-1
SB 556	Garnishment orders	3–27	3–27
SB 564	Unlawful discharge of a firearm		
SB 570	Intent to permanently deprive a library of materials	3–18	3–18
SB 587	Hazing	3–25	4-1
SB 595	Docket fees; amount and disposition thereof	3–27	3–27
SB 668	Product liability; prohibiting certain evidence	3–26	4-1
SB 694	Abused persons; protection therefor		
SB 695	Uniform Controlled Substances Act; Schedules I and I	I 3-25	3–25
SB 704	Children and minors; reports of suspected child abuse	3–24	4-1
SB 705	Unlawful disclosure of a warrant	3–24	4-1
SB 706	Crimes regarding parental custody	3–24	4–1

BILL NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	DATE OF HEARING 1986	DISCUSSION AND ACTION 1986
SB 707	Authority of Attorney General in certain cases	3–24	4-1
SB 708	Promotion of prostitution	3–24	4-1
SB 709	Expungement of records	3–24	4-1
SB 710	Time limit for commencing prosecution	3–24	4-1
SB 711	Children; admissibility of evidence at certain proceedings	3–24	4-1
SB 712	Law enforcement agencies; reports of missing children	3–24	4-1
SB 713	Juveniles; grounds for taking into custody; interstate compact on juveniles	3–24	4-1